An important

w message from
home state health. rrovider relations
CPT Code Update

Effective July 1, 2017, Facility claims submitted with CPT code 41899
(Unlisted procedure, dentoalveolar structures) will no longer be accepted.
Facilities should submit Code D7999 (unspecified oral surgery procedure)
instead. Prior authorization and medical necessity are required. Claims
submitted with CPT 41899 on July 1 and after, will be denied.

Questions?

Contact Provider Relations at 1-855-694-4663.




